contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 1
SWECO MA48S6666 - 48" VIBRATING SCREEN
 Customers rate us on Guaranteed Reviews Company, have a look at their feedback.
SKU: 12447 | Categories: Sieve and screening machine, Vibrating and round sieve
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Manufacturer : SWECO / MACON Separator
Model : MA48S6666
Year : 2015
Motor power: 1.8 kW / 2.5 HP
Available separation level: 1
Screen diameter: Ø 1200 mm
Unclogging system: none
Maximum number of stages: 3 (2 screens)
Height: 630 mm (Frame only) / 995 mm (with screen)
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 2